Schedule

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, and Friday 8:00am-11:00pm

10:15-

Time 8:00-8:30 8:30-9:30 9:30-9:45 9:45-10:15 10:45am 10:45-11:00 11:00-11:45 11:45-1:30
Morning Independent
. . Small Groups . Math Whole ELA Whole Lunch Work/
Subject Routine ELA R Phonics Group Group Break Kindervention/1:1
Whole Group
assessment
Activities may Morning Meeting Small groups with Shack, Heggerty Go Math Lesson Handwriting without Benchmark Slides
include, but are not SIPPS Bathroom, Tears
limited to: Flag salute MOVEMENT Writing ST/Freckle Math
Calendar Time Super Star
Attendance Art Projects
Letter Sharing

Morning Work

Read

*Kindervention will be
for specific students.
Teacher will contact
parents.

Wellness Wednesday 8:00oam-10:30am (compact day)

Time

8:00-8:30 am

8:30-9:30am

9:30-9:45am

9:45-10:00am

10:00-10:30am

Subject

Morning Routine

Science/writing/Heggerty

Story/Class Discussion

Wellness Wednesday & Art

e Schedule and activities are subject to change at teacher discretion




