Schedule

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, and Friday 8:00am-11:00pm

Time	8:00-8:30	8:30-9:30	9:30-9:45	9:45-10:15	10:15- 10:45am	10:45-11:00	11:00-11:45	11:45-1:30
Subject	Morning Routine Whole Group	Small Groups ELA	Recess	Phonics	Math Whole Group	ELA Whole Group	Lunch Break	Independent Work/ Kindervention/1:1 assessment
Activities may include, but are not limited to:	Morning Meeting Flag salute Attendance Morning Work	Small groups with SIPPS Calendar Time	Snack, Bathroom, MOVEMENT	Heggerty Writing	Go Math Lesson	Handwriting without Tears Super Star Letter Sharing		Benchmark Slides ST/Freckle Math Art Projects Read *Kindervention will be for specific students. Teacher will contact parents.

Wellness Wednesday 8:00am-10:30am (compact day)

Time	8:00-8:30 am	8:30-9:30am	9:30-9:45am	9:45-10:00am	10:00-10:30am
Subject	Morning Routine	Science/writing/Heggerty	Recess	Story/Class Discussion	Wellness Wednesday & Art

Schedule and activities are subject to change at teacher discretion